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Queen, milled ................................... 420 16,170
Granite-Poorman, milled .............. 250 9,760
Nugget, milled................................. 110 4,290
Emerald .............................................. 50 1,568
Knob Hill.......................................... 286 3,852

6,524

Totals ....................................... 3,007 113,630
B. C. Copper Company’s Receipts.

Greenwood, B.C.
Mother Lode..................................... 5,290 230,933
Rawhide ............................................. 3,111 25,975
Jackpot .............................................. 314 20,641
Athelston............................................ 249 6,300
Unnamed ............................................. 629 4,665
Other mines ..................................... 10,112

Totals ...................................... 9,593 298,626
Consolidated Company’s Receipts.

Trail, B.C.
Centre Star ....................................... 3,837 150,353
Le Roi No. 2 .................................... 334 20,273
Sullivan .............................................. 247 14,350
St. Eugene ........................................ 61 5,621
Le Roi................................................ 558 11,979
Knob Hill...............\ .."............. 286 3,852
Richmond-Eureka ............................ 31 1,821
Van Roi............................................. 32 1,122
Rambler-Cariboo.............................. 28 1,267
Hewitt................................................. 34 280
Emerald .............................................. 50 1,568
Ferguson ............................................ 31 383
Other mines ..................................... 37,536

Van Hoi, milled................................. 800 28,249
Arlington ............................................ 37 102
Molly Gibson, milled....................... 300 3,000
Other mines ................................................... 6,706

Total............................................t 3,042 110,925
B. C. Copper Co.’s Receipts.

Greenwood, B.C.
Mother Lode .................................... 5,658 225,643
Rawhide .............................................  2,983 25,864
Jack Pot............................................ 441 20,327
Athelstan............................................ 301 6,051
Unnamed............................................. 498 4,036
Other mines .................................................... 10,612

Total............................................ 9,881 292,533
Consolidated Co.’s Receipts.

Trail, B. C.
Evening............................................... 6 50
Knob Hill.......................................... 228 3,566
Van Roi.............................................. 64 1,090
Arlington ............................................ 37 102
Centre Star ....................................... 3,658 146,516
Sullivan........................   307 14,103
Le Roi No. 2 ...................................... 492 19,939
Le Roi................................................. 579 11,421
Richmond-Eureka.............................. 66 1,790
St. Eugene ....................................... 65 5,560
Rambler-Cariboo............................... 32 1,239
Emerald............................................... 34 1,518
Hope ......................................... .... 32 546
Granite-Poorman ............................. 79 463
Other mines..................................................... 35,353

Total ......................................... 5,529 250,405
B. C. ORE SHIPMENTS.

The ore shipments for the week ending September 23rd to­
talled 16,952 tons, making the total for the year to date 1,- 
213,281 tons. The smelter receipts were 15,560 tons for the 
week and 1,126,208 tons for the year to date.

Boundary Shipments.
Mother Lode .'...•................. ___ 5,658 225,643
Rawhide ..................................... . .. 2,983 25,864
Athelstan.................................... 301 6,051
Unnamed ..................................... ___  498 4,036
Jack Pot.................................... 20,327
Other mines............................... 630,702

Total ................................ .... 9,881 912,623
Rossland Shipments.

Centre Star ............................ .... 3,658 146,516
Le Roi No. 2.............................. 492 19,939
Le Roi No. 2, milled........... . .. 300 11,400
Le Roi......................................... ----- 579 11,421

457

Total.................................... . .. 4,029 189,733

Slocan-Kootenay Shipments.
Sullivan..................................... 14,103
St. Eugene, milled................. 420 20,616
Richmond-Eureka.................... ----- 66 1,790
Rambler-Cariboo....................... 32 1,239
Queen, milled........................... ----- 420 15,750
Granite-Poorman, milled .. ... .. 250 9,510
Nugget, milled.......................... 110 4,180
Emerald...................................... 1,518
Hope ........................................ 546
Evening..................................... ___ 6 50
Knob Hill.................................... 228 3,566

Total............................................ 5,679 243,262
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NEW YORK METAL MARKETS.
October 6th—

Tin, Straits, 40.3 cents.
Copper, Prime Lake, 12.45 cents.
Electrolytic Copper, 12.25 to 12.37% cents.
Copper Wire, 13.50 cents.
Lead, 4.35 to 4.40 cents.
Spelter, 6.10 cents.
Sheet zinc (f.o.b. smelter), 8 cents.
Antimony, Cookson’s, 8.12% cents.
Aluminium, 19.25 to 19.75 cents.
Nickel, 40 to 45 cents.
Platinum, $48.50 per ounce.
Bismuth, $1.80 to $2 per pound.
Quicksilver, $46 per 75-pound flask.

MINERAL MARKETS.
Acids—

Muriatic, tank cars, $1.15 to $1.55 per 100 pounds. 
Nitric, $0.04 to $0.05 per pound.
Sulphuric, $0.01 per pound.

Chrome Ore, 50 per cent., ton of 2,240 lbs., $15.


